
The 23rd. BIU 2014 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

round 3, FINAL - Tanvald CZECH REPUBLIC   23. - 24. August 2014

Category: ELITE

Over Penalty TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 2 KOLÁŘ Václav CZECH 1991 420-06044  0 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 6:30 0:00 10:02 15:15:00 5:13:00 0 0 0 0 0 7 17 2 0 0 1

2 4 GUTIERREZ GARCIA Raul SPAIN 1980 034-39007  0 0 2 0 0 1 5 0 1 1 10 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 5 15 6:30 0:00 10:08 15:12:00 5:04:00 0 0 0 0 0 15 11 6 2 0 1

3 3 SAVAGE Ben UNITED KINGDOM 1987 044-14010  5 0 1 0 0 5 1 1 2 2 17 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 5 10 27 6:30 0:00 10:10 15:27:00 5:17:00 0 0 0 0 0 27 7 8 2 0 3

Category: ELITE
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3 3 SAVAGE Ben UNITED KINGDOM 1987 044-14010  5 0 1 0 0 5 1 1 2 2 17 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 5 10 27 6:30 0:00 10:10 15:27:00 5:17:00 0 0 0 0 0 27 7 8 2 0 3

4 6 MOLLÀ GARCÌA Armand CATALONIA 1994 034-08327 Monty/20" 1 5 5 1 1 5 2 1 1 5 27 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 0 1 12 39 6:30 0:00 10:04 14:51:00 4:47:00 0 0 0 0 0 39 1 12 2 1 4

5 8 DERMAKS Ansis LATVIA 1994 371-14001  5 0 5 0 0 5 1 0 0 5 21 0 0 2 0 5 5 5 0 1 1 19 40 6:30 0:00 10:06 14:55:00 4:49:00 0 0 0 0 0 40 9 3 1 0 7

6 16 YAMAMOTO Masaya JAPAN 1987 081-00001 Monty/20" 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 0 5 5 17 0 1 1 0 1 5 5 5 5 2 25 42 6:30 0:00 10:08 15:23:00 5:15:00 0 0 0 0 0 42 7 5 1 0 7

7 13 REMY Morgan FRANCE 1985 033-00001  2 2 1 1 5 5 5 0 0 5 26 1 5 2 1 5 5 5 0 1 1 26 52 6:30 0:00 10:02 14:46:00 4:44:00 0 0 0 0 0 52 3 6 3 0 8

8 12 WILSON Scott UNITED KINGDOM 1990 044-14009  1 1 2 1 1 2 5 2 5 5 25 3 1 5 1 2 1 5 1 5 5 29 54 6:30 0:00 10:06 15:09:00 5:03:00 0 0 0 0 0 54 0 8 4 1 78 12 WILSON Scott UNITED KINGDOM 1990 044-14009  1 1 2 1 1 2 5 2 5 5 25 3 1 5 1 2 1 5 1 5 5 29 54 6:30 0:00 10:06 15:09:00 5:03:00 0 0 0 0 0 54 0 8 4 1 7

9 10 JANOŠKA Ladislav SLOVAKIA 1994 421-00002 Monty/20" 5 1 5 0 5 2 5 1 5 5 34 0 1 5 0 3 5 2 1 5 1 23 57 6:30 0:00 10:04 14:36:00 4:32:00 0 0 0 0 0 57 3 5 2 1 9



The 23rd. BIU 2014 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

round 3, FINAL - Tanvald CZECH REPUBLIC   23. - 24. August 2014

Category: SENIOR

Over Penalty TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 33 KAKÁČ Martin CZECH 1992 420-08847  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6:30 0:00 9:40 13:56:00 4:16:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

2 32 FIGUERAS VIÑAS Joan CATALONIA 1991 034-08501  0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 3 4 6:30 0:00 9:30 13:22:00 3:52:00 0 0 0 0 0 4 17 2 1 0 0

3 50 GARCIA FURIO Juan Pedro SPAIN 1979 034-30002  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 6:30 0:00 9:38 13:59:00 4:21:00 0 0 0 0 0 5 19 0 0 0 1

Points count1 Lap

1 
T

o
ta

l

2 Lap

2 
T

o
ta

l

Total
Time

Category: SENIOR
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Bib Last name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike/WS

3 50 GARCIA FURIO Juan Pedro SPAIN 1979 034-30002  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 6:30 0:00 9:38 13:59:00 4:21:00 0 0 0 0 0 5 19 0 0 0 1

4 30 SEUBA ROMEU Bernat CATALONIA 1995 034-08333  0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 8 6:30 0:00 9:36 13:45:00 4:09:00 0 0 0 0 0 8 17 1 1 0 1

5 48 TAKAGI Yuki JAPAN 1986 081-00002  0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 3 11 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 4 15 6:30 0:00 9:44 16:01:00 6:17:00 0 0 0 0 0 15 13 3 2 1 1

6 49 KALŮS Tomáš SLOVAKIA 1993 421-00001  0 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 1 5 13 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 17 6:30 0:00 9:34 13:41:00 4:07:00 0 0 0 0 0 17 12 5 1 0 2

7 40 ZEDEK Tomáš CZECH 1975 420-08872  0 5 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 2 12 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 8 20 6:30 0:00 9:32 13:38:00 4:06:00 0 0 0 0 0 20 9 5 5 0 1

8 37 PROCHÁZKA Adam CZECH 1981 420-01573  1 0 5 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 11 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 5 1 10 21 6:30 0:00 9:42 14:48:00 5:06:00 0 0 0 0 0 21 9 7 2 0 28 37 PROCHÁZKA Adam CZECH 1981 420-01573  1 0 5 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 11 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 5 1 10 21 6:30 0:00 9:42 14:48:00 5:06:00 0 0 0 0 0 21 9 7 2 0 2

9 34 BRAMBORA Karel CZECH 1989 420-04310 Monty/20" 0 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 11 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 2 3 11 22 6:30 0:00 9:38 13:53:00 4:15:00 0 0 0 0 0 22 10 5 2 1 2

10 36 KUBĚNKA Michal CZECH 1991 420-08904  0 0 0 1 1 5 0 0 5 5 17 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 7 24 6:30 0:00 9:36 13:49:00 4:13:00 0 0 0 0 0 24 12 4 0 0 4

11 38 PROCHÁZKA Pavel CZECH 1983 420-01570  0 0 5 0 5 0 0 1 1 5 17 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 1 1 8 25 6:30 0:00 9:44 15:00:00 5:16:00 0 0 0 0 0 25 11 5 0 0 4

12 35 GRYC Václav CZECH 1994 420-08917 Monty/20" 1 1 5 1 5 0 0 2 1 2 18 0 0 5 0 3 0 0 0 5 5 18 36 6:30 0:00 9:34 13:46:00 4:12:00 0 0 0 0 0 36 8 4 2 1 5

13 47 TOMBINI Luca ITALY 1995 039-00136 Monty/20" 5 1 1 1 3 0 2 1 5 5 24 2 0 0 1 3 0 1 1 5 5 18 42 6:30 0:00 9:32 13:28:00 3:56:00 0 0 0 0 0 42 4 7 2 2 513 47 TOMBINI Luca ITALY 1995 039-00136 Monty/20" 5 1 1 1 3 0 2 1 5 5 24 2 0 0 1 3 0 1 1 5 5 18 42 6:30 0:00 9:32 13:28:00 3:56:00 0 0 0 0 0 42 4 7 2 2 5

14 42 SCHLIGLER Lucas FRANCE 1994 033-00004  0 0 5 1 2 1 2 5 5 5 26 0 1 3 1 2 1 1 2 3 5 19 45 6:30 0:00 9:40 14:03:00 4:23:00 0 0 0 0 0 45 3 6 4 2 5

15 39 TÁBORSKÝ Josef CZECH 1990 420-05699  2 0 1 1 3 5 2 2 5 5 26 3 0 1 1 5 0 1 2 5 5 23 49 6:30 0:00 9:30 13:40:00 4:10:00 0 0 0 0 0 49 3 5 4 2 6

16 41 PREUDHOMME Dorian FRANCE 1995 033-00003  2 0 0 0 5 3 2 3 5 5 25 2 0 0 0 3 5 5 5 5 5 30 55 6:30 0:00 9:42 14:26:00 4:44:00 0 0 0 0 0 55 6 0 3 3 8



The 23rd. BIU 2014 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

round 3, FINAL - Tanvald CZECH REPUBLIC   23. - 24. August 2014

Over Penalty TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 72 BONALDA Marco ITALY 1997 039-00139 Monty/20" 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 6:30 0:00 9:56 15:03:00 5:07:00 0 0 0 0 0 6 16 2 2 0 0

2 69 FLEURY Nicolas FRANCE 1997 033-00007  0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 7 11 6:30 0:00 9:54 14:16:00 4:22:00 0 0 0 0 0 11 14 4 1 0 1

3 73 DERMAKS Arvis LATVIA 1998 371-14002  0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 5 16 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 17 6:30 0:00 9:48 13:57:00 4:09:00 0 0 0 0 0 17 15 2 0 0 3

4 62 HLÁVKA Marek CZECH 1998 420-09072 Monty/20" 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 1 5 13 19 6:30 0:00 9:52 14:10:00 4:18:00 0 0 0 0 0 19 14 2 1 0 3

5 77 HULT Tobias SWEDEN 1996 046-14001  0 0 1 1 2 0 3 0 1 3 11 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 2 2 8 19 6:30 0:00 10:00 14:53:00 4:53:00 0 0 0 0 0 19 9 5 4 2 0

6 60 SEUBA ROMEU Marc CATALONIA 1998 034-08363  0 5 0 1 5 0 0 0 1 2 14 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 1 1 7 21 6:30 0:00 9:46 14:03:00 4:17:00 0 0 0 0 0 21 10 6 1 1 2

7 64 POPELKA Matěj CZECH 1997 420-09176  0 0 0 1 5 0 1 0 3 3 13 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 8 21 6:30 0:00 10:00 15:06:00 5:06:00 0 0 0 0 0 21 10 4 3 2 1

8 74 IVAN Michal SLOVAKIA 1997 421-00018  0 0 1 1 3 5 0 1 1 5 17 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 7 24 6:30 0:00 9:58 14:38:00 4:40:00 0 0 0 0 0 24 8 7 2 1 2

9 65 ŠENK Ondřej CZECH 1996 420-09038 Monty/20" 0 0 5 1 1 0 5 0 5 5 22 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 4 26 6:30 0:00 9:58 15:17:00 5:19:00 0 0 0 0 0 26 10 6 0 0 4

10 67 BONNIVARD Simon FRANCE 1997 033-00005  1 0 5 1 2 0 1 1 1 2 14 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 2 1 5 13 27 6:30 0:00 9:46 14:01:00 4:15:00 0 0 0 0 0 27 5 9 4 0 2

11 76 FERNANDEZ RESINES Sergio SPAIN 1997 034-01003  5 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 2 13 0 0 0 1 5 1 1 0 5 2 15 28 6:30 0:00 9:52 14:21:00 4:29:00 0 0 0 0 0 28 7 7 3 0 3

12 70 VISINI Gabriele ITALY 1996 039-00137  0 0 5 1 2 1 0 1 0 1 11 5 0 5 5 2 1 0 0 1 1 20 31 6:30 0:00 9:50 14:13:00 4:23:00 0 0 0 0 0 31 7 7 2 0 4
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13 75 TAPUŠÍK Šimon SLOVAKIA 1997 421-00019  5 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 2 12 5 0 5 0 3 0 0 0 5 2 20 32 6:30 0:00 9:54 14:24:00 4:30:00 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 3 3 1 4

14 66 ŠTĚPÁNEK Martin CZECH 1998 420-09436  2 0 5 1 3 5 0 2 3 3 24 1 0 0 1 3 2 3 2 5 5 22 46 6:30 0:00 9:48 14:10:00 4:22:00 0 0 0 0 0 46 4 3 4 5 4

15 71 SANTINI Nicolò ITALY 1996 039-00138 Monty/20" 2 1 5 5 2 5 0 5 5 5 35 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 85 6:30 0:00 9:50 12:50:00 3:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 85 1 1 2 0 16

16 63 JANDÁSEK Erik CZECH 1997 420-09226  5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 48 98 6:30 0:00 9:56 14:57:00 5:01:00 0 0 0 0 0 98 0 0 0 1 19



The 23rd. BIU 2014 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

round 3, FINAL - Tanvald CZECH REPUBLIC   23. - 24. August 2014

Over Penalty TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 33 KAKÁČ Martin CZECH 1992 420-08847  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6:30 0:00 9:40 13:56:00 4:16:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0

2 32 FIGUERAS VIÑAS Joan CATALONIA 1991 034-08501  0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 3 4 6:30 0:00 9:30 13:22:00 3:52:00 0 0 0 0 0 4 17 2 1 0 0

3 50 GARCIA FURIO Juan Pedro SPAIN 1979 034-30002  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 6:30 0:00 9:38 13:59:00 4:21:00 0 0 0 0 0 5 19 0 0 0 1

4 72 BONALDA Marco ITALY 1997 039-00139 Monty/20" 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 6:30 0:00 9:56 15:03:00 5:07:00 0 0 0 0 0 6 16 2 2 0 0

5 30 SEUBA ROMEU Bernat CATALONIA 1995 034-08333  0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 8 6:30 0:00 9:36 13:45:00 4:09:00 0 0 0 0 0 8 17 1 1 0 1

6 69 FLEURY Nicolas FRANCE 1997 033-00007  0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 7 11 6:30 0:00 9:54 14:16:00 4:22:00 0 0 0 0 0 11 14 4 1 0 1

7 48 TAKAGI Yuki JAPAN 1986 081-00002  0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 3 11 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 4 15 6:30 0:00 9:44 16:01:00 6:17:00 0 0 0 0 0 15 13 3 2 1 1

8 73 DERMAKS Arvis LATVIA 1998 371-14002  0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 5 16 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 17 6:30 0:00 9:48 13:57:00 4:09:00 0 0 0 0 0 17 15 2 0 0 3

9 49 KALŮS Tomáš SLOVAKIA 1993 421-00001  0 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 1 5 13 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 4 17 6:30 0:00 9:34 13:41:00 4:07:00 0 0 0 0 0 17 12 5 1 0 2

10 62 HLÁVKA Marek CZECH 1998 420-09072 Monty/20" 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 1 5 13 19 6:30 0:00 9:52 14:10:00 4:18:00 0 0 0 0 0 19 14 2 1 0 3

11 77 HULT Tobias SWEDEN 1996 046-14001  0 0 1 1 2 0 3 0 1 3 11 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 2 2 8 19 6:30 0:00 10:00 14:53:00 4:53:00 0 0 0 0 0 19 9 5 4 2 0

12 40 ZEDEK Tomáš CZECH 1975 420-08872  0 5 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 2 12 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 8 20 6:30 0:00 9:32 13:38:00 4:06:00 0 0 0 0 0 20 9 5 5 0 1

13 60 SEUBA ROMEU Marc CATALONIA 1998 034-08363  0 5 0 1 5 0 0 0 1 2 14 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 1 1 7 21 6:30 0:00 9:46 14:03:00 4:17:00 0 0 0 0 0 21 10 6 1 1 2

14 64 POPELKA Matěj CZECH 1997 420-09176  0 0 0 1 5 0 1 0 3 3 13 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 8 21 6:30 0:00 10:00 15:06:00 5:06:00 0 0 0 0 0 21 10 4 3 2 1
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15 37 PROCHÁZKA Adam CZECH 1981 420-01573  1 0 5 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 11 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 5 1 10 21 6:30 0:00 9:42 14:48:00 5:06:00 0 0 0 0 0 21 9 7 2 0 2

16 34 BRAMBORA Karel CZECH 1989 420-04310 Monty/20" 0 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 11 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 2 3 11 22 6:30 0:00 9:38 13:53:00 4:15:00 0 0 0 0 0 22 10 5 2 1 2

17 36 KUBĚNKA Michal CZECH 1991 420-08904  0 0 0 1 1 5 0 0 5 5 17 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 7 24 6:30 0:00 9:36 13:49:00 4:13:00 0 0 0 0 0 24 12 4 0 0 4

18 74 IVAN Michal SLOVAKIA 1997 421-00018  0 0 1 1 3 5 0 1 1 5 17 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 2 7 24 6:30 0:00 9:58 14:38:00 4:40:00 0 0 0 0 0 24 8 7 2 1 2

19 38 PROCHÁZKA Pavel CZECH 1983 420-01570  0 0 5 0 5 0 0 1 1 5 17 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 1 1 8 25 6:30 0:00 9:44 15:00:00 5:16:00 0 0 0 0 0 25 11 5 0 0 4

20 65 ŠENK Ondřej CZECH 1996 420-09038 Monty/20" 0 0 5 1 1 0 5 0 5 5 22 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 4 26 6:30 0:00 9:58 15:17:00 5:19:00 0 0 0 0 0 26 10 6 0 0 4

21 67 BONNIVARD Simon FRANCE 1997 033-00005  1 0 5 1 2 0 1 1 1 2 14 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 2 1 5 13 27 6:30 0:00 9:46 14:01:00 4:15:00 0 0 0 0 0 27 5 9 4 0 2

22 76 FERNANDEZ RESINES Sergio SPAIN 1997 034-01003  5 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 1 2 13 0 0 0 1 5 1 1 0 5 2 15 28 6:30 0:00 9:52 14:21:00 4:29:00 0 0 0 0 0 28 7 7 3 0 3

23 70 VISINI Gabriele ITALY 1996 039-00137  0 0 5 1 2 1 0 1 0 1 11 5 0 5 5 2 1 0 0 1 1 20 31 6:30 0:00 9:50 14:13:00 4:23:00 0 0 0 0 0 31 7 7 2 0 4

24 75 TAPUŠÍK Šimon SLOVAKIA 1997 421-00019  5 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 2 12 5 0 5 0 3 0 0 0 5 2 20 32 6:30 0:00 9:54 14:24:00 4:30:00 0 0 0 0 0 32 9 3 3 1 4

25 35 GRYC Václav CZECH 1994 420-08917 Monty/20" 1 1 5 1 5 0 0 2 1 2 18 0 0 5 0 3 0 0 0 5 5 18 36 6:30 0:00 9:34 13:46:00 4:12:00 0 0 0 0 0 36 8 4 2 1 5

26 47 TOMBINI Luca ITALY 1995 039-00136 Monty/20" 5 1 1 1 3 0 2 1 5 5 24 2 0 0 1 3 0 1 1 5 5 18 42 6:30 0:00 9:32 13:28:00 3:56:00 0 0 0 0 0 42 4 7 2 2 5

27 42 SCHLIGLER Lucas FRANCE 1994 033-00004  0 0 5 1 2 1 2 5 5 5 26 0 1 3 1 2 1 1 2 3 5 19 45 6:30 0:00 9:40 14:03:00 4:23:00 0 0 0 0 0 45 3 6 4 2 5

28 66 ŠTĚPÁNEK Martin CZECH 1998 420-09436  2 0 5 1 3 5 0 2 3 3 24 1 0 0 1 3 2 3 2 5 5 22 46 6:30 0:00 9:48 14:10:00 4:22:00 0 0 0 0 0 46 4 3 4 5 4

29 39 TÁBORSKÝ Josef CZECH 1990 420-05699  2 0 1 1 3 5 2 2 5 5 26 3 0 1 1 5 0 1 2 5 5 23 49 6:30 0:00 9:30 13:40:00 4:10:00 0 0 0 0 0 49 3 5 4 2 6

30 41 PREUDHOMME Dorian FRANCE 1995 033-00003  2 0 0 0 5 3 2 3 5 5 25 2 0 0 0 3 5 5 5 5 5 30 55 6:30 0:00 9:42 14:26:00 4:44:00 0 0 0 0 0 55 6 0 3 3 8

31 71 SANTINI Nicolò ITALY 1996 039-00138 Monty/20" 2 1 5 5 2 5 0 5 5 5 35 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 85 6:30 0:00 9:50 12:50:00 3:00:00 0 0 0 0 0 85 1 1 2 0 16

32 63 JANDÁSEK Erik CZECH 1997 420-09226  5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 48 98 6:30 0:00 9:56 14:57:00 5:01:00 0 0 0 0 0 98 0 0 0 1 19



The 23rd. BIU 2014 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

round 3, FINAL - Tanvald CZECH REPUBLIC   23. - 24. August 2014

Over Penalty TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 109 GRILLON Louis FRANCE 1999 033-00002  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5:30 0:18 10:12 13:08:00 2:38:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0

2 114 HLAVATÝ Samuel SLOVAKIA 1999 421-00009  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 6 5:30 0:18 10:10 13:06:00 2:38:00 0 0 0 0 0 6 14 1 0 0 1

3 100 LLADÓ COMAS Doménec CATALONIA 1999 034-08310  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 6 5:30 0:18 10:00 12:59:00 2:41:00 0 0 0 0 0 6 14 1 0 0 1

4 104 JANKA Lukáš CZECH 1999 420-09283  0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 4 8 5:30 0:18 10:08 13:30:00 3:04:00 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 6 1 0 0

5 118 FREDRIKSSON Viktor SWEDEN 1999 046-14002 Monty/20" 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 1 7 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 4 11 5:30 0:18 10:04 13:23:00 3:01:00 0 0 0 0 0 11 7 7 2 0 0

6 103 NOVOA SIEIRO Marc CATALONIA 1999 034-08502 Monty/20" 0 0 0 5 0 3 1 0 9 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 12 5:30 0:18 10:02 13:05:00 2:45:00 0 0 0 0 0 12 10 4 0 1 1

7 117 RICHART MARTIN Arturo SPAIN 1999 034-28087  0 0 1 2 0 1 2 1 7 0 0 1 5 0 1 2 5 14 21 5:30 0:18 10:12 13:41:00 3:11:00 0 0 0 0 0 21 6 5 3 0 2

8 110 ROLLS Charlie UNITED KINGDOM 2001 044-14004  5 2 1 1 0 1 5 2 17 0 2 1 1 0 1 2 1 8 25 5:30 0:18 10:00 13:40:00 3:22:00 0 0 0 0 0 25 3 7 4 0 2

9 111 ROLLS Samuel UNITED KINGDOM 1999 044-14005  0 2 1 1 5 1 1 3 14 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 12 26 5:30 0:18 10:06 13:38:00 3:14:00 0 0 0 0 0 26 2 9 2 1 2

10 102 SEGU ROIG Sergi CATALONIA 1999 034-43080  0 0 5 1 1 1 3 5 16 1 5 0 0 0 1 5 5 17 33 5:30 0:18 10:02 13:17:00 2:57:00 0 0 0 0 0 33 5 5 0 1 5

11 107 PAVLÍK Michal CZECH 1999 420-09372 Monty/20" 5 3 1 3 0 2 5 3 22 1 3 1 3 0 2 3 1 14 36 5:30 0:18 10:04 14:04:00 3:42:00 0 0 0 0 0 36 2 4 2 6 2

12 112 SCOTTI Nicola ITALY 1999 039-00140  0 5 1 5 5 1 5 5 27 0 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 10 37 5:30 0:18 10:14 14:43:00 4:11:00 0 0 0 0 0 37 3 7 0 0 6
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13 115 CIBIČEK Pavol SLOVAKIA 2001 421-00013 Monty/ 20" 0 0 2 5 2 2 5 5 21 2 5 1 5 1 1 3 5 23 44 5:30 0:18 10:06 13:26:00 3:02:00 0 0 0 0 0 44 2 3 4 1 6

14 113 BLUMFELDS Ralfs LATVIA 2000 371-14006  5 3 1 5 1 2 5 3 25 1 3 1 5 5 1 5 5 26 51 5:30 0:18 10:16 14:10:00 3:36:00 0 0 0 0 0 51 0 5 1 3 7

15 119 HULT Erik SWEDEN 2000 046-14003  5 5 1 5 5 1 3 5 30 3 3 1 5 1 2 5 5 25 55 5:30 0:18 10:10 14:07:00 3:39:00 0 0 0 0 0 55 0 4 1 3 8

16 106 KRŮPČIK Ondřej CZECH 2001 420-09587 Monty/20" 5 5 5 5 2 2 5 5 34 5 3 5 3 1 2 5 5 29 63 5:30 0:18 10:14 14:08:00 3:36:00 0 0 0 0 0 63 0 1 3 2 10

17 108 TOURNIER Julian FRANCE 1999 033-00008  5 5 3 5 5 2 5 5 35 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 37 72 5:30 0:18 10:08 13:34:00 3:08:00 0 0 0 0 0 72 0 0 2 1 13



The 23rd. BIU 2014 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

round 3, FINAL - Tanvald CZECH REPUBLIC   23. - 24. August 2014

Over Penalty TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 138 MOREWOOD Adam UNITED KINGDOM 2002 044-14003  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5:30 0:00 10:22 13:51:00 3:29:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0

2 130 ROVIRA CAMPAÑA Alan CATALONIA 2003 034-08393  1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5:30 0:00 10:24 13:47:00 3:23:00 0 0 0 0 0 1 15 1 0 0 0

3 140 MASUDA Nagamasa JAPAN 2002 081-00003 Monty/20" 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5:30 0:00 10:18 14:01:00 3:43:00 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 2 0 0 0

4 139 CRESCENZI Diego ITALY 2003 039-00141 Monty/20" 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 5:30 0:00 10:26 13:59:00 3:33:00 0 0 0 0 0 3 13 3 0 0 0

5 134 VEPŘEK Tomas CZECH 2003 420-09517  0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 6 7 5:30 0:00 10:28 14:39:00 4:11:00 0 0 0 0 0 7 13 2 0 0 1

6 132 MOKRÝ Petr CZECH 2002 420-09463  0 2 0 1 0 0 3 0 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 4 10 5:30 0:00 10:30 14:05:00 3:35:00 0 0 0 0 0 10 11 2 1 2 0

7 137 SHEPHERD Sam UNITED KINGDOM 2003 044-14001  5 1 0 1 0 0 5 1 13 1 5 0 1 0 0 5 0 12 25 5:30 0:00 10:20 13:42:00 3:22:00 0 0 0 0 0 25 7 5 0 0 4

8 131 HANZAL Kryštof CZECH 2003 420-09510  5 5 0 1 0 1 3 5 20 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 5 25 5:30 0:00 10:24 14:27:00 4:03:00 0 0 0 0 0 25 6 5 1 1 3

9 144 RICHART MARTIN Eduardo SPAIN 2004 034-28093  2 2 0 1 1 1 5 3 15 1 2 0 1 0 1 5 1 11 26 5:30 0:00 10:22 13:36:00 3:14:00 0 0 0 0 0 26 3 7 3 1 2

10 141 ELSTS Kristaps LATVIA 2002 371-14003  3 2 0 1 5 5 5 3 24 1 5 0 1 0 1 5 0 13 37 5:30 0:00 10:26 13:55:00 3:29:00 0 0 0 0 0 37 4 4 1 2 5

11 142 MEIERS Mārcis LATVIA 2002 371-14004  5 5 0 3 2 1 5 5 26 5 1 5 2 2 1 5 5 26 52 5:30 0:00 10:30 14:14:00 3:44:00 0 0 0 0 0 52 1 3 3 1 8

12 135 JEU Thomas FRANCE 2003 033-00009  5 5 1 1 1 2 5 5 25 5 5 1 1 3 2 5 5 27 52 5:30 0:00 10:32 14:15:00 3:43:00 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 5 2 1 8

Category: BENJAMIN
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13 143 GALOVIČ Andrej SLOVAKIA 2003 421-00007  5 5 1 1 5 1 5 5 28 5 1 0 5 2 5 5 5 28 56 5:30 0:00 10:28 14:14:00 3:46:00 0 0 0 0 0 56 1 4 1 0 10

14 136 VOGEL Felix GERMANY 2003 049-14029  5 5 2 2 5 5 5 5 34 5 2 0 1 3 5 5 5 26 60 5:30 0:00 10:32 14:30:00 3:58:00 0 0 0 0 0 60 1 1 3 1 10

15 133 SABÁČEK Dominik CZECH 2004 420-09573  5 5 1 5 5 5 5 5 36 5 5 2 3 5 5 5 5 35 71 5:30 0:00 10:20 13:46:00 3:26:00 0 0 0 0 0 71 0 1 1 1 13



The 23rd. BIU 2014 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

round 3, FINAL - Tanvald CZECH REPUBLIC   23. - 24. August 2014

Over Penalty TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 150 LESTANG CAUBET Jordi ANDORRA 2005 376-00006  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5:30 0:00 10:34 14:15:00 3:41:00 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0

2 158 MUDRÁK Jakub SLOVAKIA 2006 421-00006 Monty/20" 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 5:30 0:00 10:42 14:31:00 3:49:00 0 0 0 0 0 5 13 1 2 0 0

3 156 McPARLAND Joshua UNITED KINGDOM 2006 044-14008  3 1 5 0 0 0 1 0 10 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 13 5:30 0:00 10:40 14:43:00 4:03:00 0 0 0 0 0 13 9 5 0 1 1

4 157 KARNICKIS Markuss LATVIA 2005 371-14005  0 1 0 0 0 1 2 5 9 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 6 15 5:30 0:00 10:36 14:20:00 3:44:00 0 0 0 0 0 15 10 3 1 0 2

5 151 HŘÍBEK Vojtěch CZECH 2007 420-09625 Monty/20" 3 1 1 1 2 2 1 0 11 2 5 1 1 3 0 1 0 13 24 5:30 0:00 10:38 14:47:00 4:09:00 0 0 0 0 0 24 3 7 3 2 1

6 154 VEPŘEK Vojtěch CZECH 2007 420-09569  5 2 1 1 5 0 1 0 15 3 1 1 0 5 2 0 0 12 27 5:30 0:00 10:40 14:45:00 4:05:00 0 0 0 0 0 27 5 5 2 1 3

7 159 PIQUER ROSINES Marc CATALONIA 2006 034-08585  3 5 1 5 2 0 2 0 18 5 2 1 1 2 0 2 0 13 31 5:30 0:00 10:42 14:41:00 3:59:00 0 0 0 0 0 31 4 3 5 1 3

8 153 MAULIS Ondřej CZECH 2006 420-09668 Monty/20" 5 3 5 1 5 0 5 1 25 5 3 3 2 5 0 5 2 25 50 5:30 0:00 10:36 14:24:00 3:48:00 0 0 0 0 0 50 2 2 2 3 7

9 155 JEU Rémi FRANCE 2005 033-00010 Monty/20" 5 3 3 1 3 3 5 0 23 5 3 5 5 3 3 5 1 30 53 5:30 0:00 10:38 14:22:00 3:44:00 0 0 0 0 0 53 1 2 0 7 6

10 152 HUMLÍČEK Jan CZECH 2006 420-09591 Monty/20" 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 36 5 5 5 2 5 3 3 1 29 65 5:30 0:00 10:34 14:33:00 3:59:00 0 0 0 0 0 65 0 1 1 4 10
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The 23rd. BIU 2014 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

round 3, FINAL - Tanvald CZECH REPUBLIC   23. - 24. August 2014

Over Penalty TOTAL

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5

1 172 PEČÍNKOVÁ Alžběta CZECH 2002 420-09520 Monty/20" 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 5:30 0:00 10:44 14:30:00 3:46:00 0 0 0 0 0 3,3 1,1 13 3 0 0 0

2 173 PECHÁČKOVÁ Denisa CZECH 2007 420-09621 Monty/20" 3 5 1 1 1 5 3 0 19 3 3 1 0 3 1 5 0 16 35 5:30 0:00 10:44 14:40:00 3:56:00 0 0 0 0 0 35 1 3 5 0 5 3

3 171 HŘÍBKOVÁ Eliška CZECH 2005 420-09623  5 5 3 0 3 2 2 0 20 2 3 3 5 3 3 2 0 21 41 5:30 0:00 10:46 14:44:00 3:58:00 0 0 0 0 0 41 1 3 0 4 6 3

4 174 TOURNIER Flora FRANCE 2003 033-00011 Monty/20" 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 38 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 3 34 72 5:30 0:00 10:46 14:49:00 4:03:00 0 0 0 0 0 79,2 1,1 0 0 0 4 12
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The 23rd. BIU 2014 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

round 3, FINAL - Tanvald CZECH REPUBLIC   23. - 24. August 2014

Point Efe. Point

No. Elite Senior Junior Minime Benjamin Poussin Femina Girls Total Total

1 1 CZECH 25 25 13 13 11 11 0 25 123 0 123

2 2 CATALONIA 13 20 10 16 20 9 25 0 113 0 113

3 3 SLOVAKIA 7 10 8 20 3 20 20 0 88 0 88

4 4 FRANCE 9 2 20 25 4 7 0 13 80 0 80

5 5 UNITED KINGDOM 16 x 0 8 25 16 0 0 65 0 65

6 6 SPAIN 20 16 5 9 7 0 0 0 57 0 57

7 7 LATVIA 11 x 16 2 6 13 0 0 48 0 48

8 8 ITALY x 3 25 4 13 0 0 0 45 0 45

9 9 JAPAN 10 11 0 0 16 0 0 0 37 0 37

10 10 ANDORRA x x 0 0 0 25 0 0 25 0 25

11 11 SWEDEN x x 11 11 0 0 0 0 22 0 22

12 12 GERMANY x x 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2

Category: NATIONS
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